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New technologies
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© Confirmations by the Bitcoin network are slow at the moment due to the large amount of transactions in the blockchain. If you want to make sure you get
a fast confirmation we suggest setling a mining fee of at least 0.0004 BTC. More info here (clearnet link).

Home . Digital Goods E-Books 100% Original Money Laundering Methed

100% Original Money Laundering Method

USD 2.00
B 0.0018 Quantity:| 1

[ In stook |
Shipping options ® Buy Now

All over the Messaging System [Next Day] [+ USI j

i -~
Vendor  TheDigital [+1596|-90) [EEETen) ? Question Report
Class  Digital

hansamkt2rrénigd.onion



Cryptocurrency Exchanges

Cryptocurrencies ~

# Name
1 l® BKEX
2 > TAGZ

3 /7 BIitMEX

4 %» OKEXx

5 LBank

6 %4 BitForex

7 Hotbit

8 @ Coinsbit

9 @ Fatbtc

10 A MXC

Exchanges ~

Volume (24h)

$4,186,402,910

$4,000,983,428

$3,575,862,256

$3,218,469,240

$2,898,492,900

$2,797,651,480

$2,731,436,403

$2,691,236,554

$2,688,567,644

$2,610,440,567

Watchlist

Volume (7d)

$24,377,729,756

$23,367,101,614

$17,533,533,829

$19,495,384,098

$14,479,419,600

$18,065,040,216

$15,755,647,032

$15,737,209,379

$16,813,176,507

$14,937,948,457

Volume (30d)

$106,711,903,756

$107,639,987,758

$93,736,391,095

$61,347,313,107

$70,941,916,014

$83,264,015,585

$70,149,599,403

$72,229,632,417

$79,541,389,625

$63,284,541,098

No. Markets

102

31

370

98

153

595

115

114

185

Change (24h)

-0.69%

-0.59%

11.25%

-1.91%

-4.68%

-1.06%

-1.59%

4.15%

-3.59%

-1.95%

USD ~ Next 100 —
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Online Casinos, Gaming and Betting

WEORLD &

WARCRAFT

235 Payment Methods 2,910 Operators
PAYMENT GAMBLING
PLAYER DEPOSIT OPTION PROCESSOR OPERATOR

ayer transfer

* (Mobile-

elephone bill

* Cash

PAYMENT GAMBLING

PLAYER WITHDRAW OPTION PROCESSOR OPERATOR



Cybercrime and electronic evidence:

Challenges for criminal justice

> New technological developments (Encryption, TOR, Crypto-currency/Mixing,
VoIP, etc)

> Limited resources for LE authorities
> Volatility of data

> Increasingly need of e-evidence from abroad and the cloud

> Jurisdiction (territoriality of investigative powers versus data and services in the
cloud)

> Instruments and channels for international cooperation (public authorities
and private sector)

> Digital evidence - No data P no evidence P no justice
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Case study

Spanish Law Enforcement Arrests 35
Suspects for Bank Fraud, BTC Money

Laundering

Suspects: - Victims:

Equatorial Guinea Spain

Spania Israel

Nigeria Denmark

Cameroon Germany

Morocco France
Greece

Companies:

Estonia

UK

Finland
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